

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 516 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

DHARAM SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PREM SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raj Singh Rana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await original records from the concerned High Court.
Letter to the High Court.

Issue a D.O.

List the matter on 5-10-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar